



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3892 of 2024

RAJPAL SINGH BHATIA *versus* NIRMALCHAND JAIN

Order Sheet

13.01.2025	Mr. Sameer Oraon, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Keshav Dewangan, counsel for the respondent. Heard on admission. This petition is admitted for hearing. List this case for final hearing after two weeks. In the meanwhile, call for the record. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
AMIT PATEL	