



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3892 of 2024

RAJPAL SINGH BHATIA **versus** NIRMALCHAND JAIN

Order Sheet

04/08/2025	Shri Pushp Kumar Gupta, counsel for the petitioner/s. List it in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Deepti	