



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3892 of 2024

RAJPAL SINGH BHATIA *versus* NIRMALCHAND JAIN

Order Sheet

15/04/2026	Mr. B. P. Sharma with Mr. Pushp Kumar Gupta, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Prafull N. Bharat, Sr. counsel with Mr. Harshal Chouhan, learned counsel for the respondent/s. Learned counsel for the parties shall make their next submissions on the merits as well as on the application for taking additional documents on record. As prayed, list the case on 23.04.2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	